## Entry Form for Virtual Golf Tournament

## SAFETY COMPONENTS

**First Responders 911 Foundation** 

First Responders 911 Virtual Golf Classic 2020



"Supporting Those Who Protect Us"

**REQUIRED SPONSOR / TEAM INFORMATION** 

## **Sponsoring Company**

| Team Captain Name:   | Name:  |
|--|--|
| Address:   | Address:   |
| City State Zip   | City State Zip   |
| Telephone  | Telephone  |
| E-Mail address:  | E-Mail address:  |
| Shirt Size   | Shirt Size   |
| Dept./ Position or Rank  | Dept./ Position or Rank  |
| Player's Handicap Index  | Player's Handicap Index  |
|  |  |
| Player will be attending dinner on Sunday night . Circle one: Yes or No                                      | Player will be attending dinner on Sunday night. Circle one: Yes or No   |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| Name:  | Name:  |
| Name:<br>Address:  | Name:<br>Address:  |
|  |  |
| Address:   | Address:   |
| Address:<br>City State Zip   | Address:<br>City State Zip   |
| Address:<br>City State Zip<br>Telephone  | Address:<br>City State Zip<br>Telephone  |
| Address:<br>City State Zip<br>Telephone<br>E-Mail address:   | Address: City State Zip   Telephone E-Mail address: Environment  |
| Address:<br>City State Zip<br>Telephone<br>E-Mail address:<br>Shirt Size                                     | Address: City State Zip   Telephone E-Mail address: Shirt Size   |
| Address:     City   State   Zip     Telephone     E-Mail address:     Shirt Size     Dept./ Position or Rank | Address:   City   State   Zip     Telephone   E-Mail address:   Shirt Size     Dept./ Position or Rank   E-Mail Address   E-Mail Address |

Please return the above information by October 31, 2020 to sholmes@safetycomponents.com or fax to 864-240-2660.

Remit sponsorship of \$600.00 per team to

: Attn: Sylvia Holmes Safety Components First Responders 911 Foundation P.O. Box 567, Greenville, SC 29602